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2024 Juniors · Under 16 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 01 May 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah Victoria McCarron
Karinna Hass

Page 1 of 12 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 03:50:26



Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 08 May 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah Kar-Lee Yarwood
Jake Langley

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE Round 4 (22nd May)
BYE Round 5 (29th May)
BYE Round 6 (12th June)

Wed 15 May 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah Hayley Grinter
Karinna Hass
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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BYE have a BYE.

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Wed 19 Jun 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah Antonio Marino
Rebecca Strawbridge
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 26 Jun 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah Kate Leditschke

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024
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Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE Round 11 (31st July)
BYE Round 12 (7th August)
BYE Round 13 (14th August)

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024
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Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City and Stuarts LEGEND Round

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah

Page 12 of 12 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 03:50:26



Round 16 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:40 Steel City Waratah
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